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1 M01 Vidita Dagar Female IP & TA FS viditadagar@gmail.com

2 M02 B V Vijaya Bharath Reddy Male IPS vijaybharath57@gmail.com

3 M03 Raushan Kumar Male IPS raushankumar1988@gmail.com

4 M04 Abhishek Kumar Singh Male IRS(C & CE) abhiamitylko@gmail.com

5 M05 Shubhra Kumari Female IP & TA FS shubhrasharma2023@gmail.com

6 M06 Pooja  Gupta Female IPS pooja.gupta05194@gmail.com

7 M07 Vasudha Sehrawat Female IRTS vasudhasehrawat@gmail.com

8 M08 Ankita Jain Female IA & AS ankitajaindce10@gmail.com

9 M09 Shiva Aggarwal Male ICLS vkhshiva@gmail.com

10 M10 Vijay Wardhan Male IPS wardhan.vijay@gmail.com

11 M11 Anil Goyal Male ICAS goyal.anil444@gmail.com

12 M12 Sagar  Male IPS mesagarrana@gmail.com

13 M13 Babar Ali Chagatta Male IRAS babaralig1@gmail.com

14 M14 Tanay Shankar Male IRS(IT) p16tanays@iimidr.ac.in

15 M15 Rohan Jagadeesh Male IPS rohanjagadeesh@outlook.in

16 M16 Arya R Nair Female IPoS ayrakrishnan123@gmail.com

17 M17 Gokul C V Male IPoS gokulcheruvukalayil@gmail.com

18 M18 Ambul  Samaiya Male IRS(IT) samaiyaambul@gmail.com

19 M19 Varun Jat Male IRS(IT) varunjaat0@gmail.com

20 M20 Priyanka Shukla Female IPS priyankashukla0410@gmail.com

21 M21 Mirkhelkar Aditya Dhananjay Male IPS adityadmirkhelkar@gmail.com

22 M22 Singhvi Ronak Kundanmal Male IRS(IT) ronak.singhvi111@gmail.com

23 M23 Dagade Jeevan Mohan Male IFS jeevandagade111@gmail.com

24 M24 Harshraj Dinkarrao Wathore Male IFS harshrajwth@gmail.com

25 M25 Subodh Ramesh Mankar Male IRAS subodhmankar27@gmail.com

26 M26 Ponmani N Female IPS ponmaninehru96@gmail.com

27 M27 Govindaraj A Male IRS(C & CE) govindaraja9@gmail.com
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28 M28 M Venkateshwaran Male IFS sharvenkat123@gmail.com

29 M29 Abhishek Gupta Male IPS abhishekn04d@gmail.com

30 M30 Lovepreet Kaur Brar Female ICAS brarklovepreet@gmail.com

31 M31 Avdhesh Dixit Male IPS avdesh.dixit92@gmail.com

32 M32 Kapil Choudhary Male IPS kapilchaudhary639@gmail.com

33 M33 Bharat Soni Male IPS sonibharat260@gmail.com

34 M34 Akshay Kabra Male IRS(IT) akabra86@gmail.com

35 M35 G Ananth Raghav Male IRTS raghav.gajula@gmail.com

36 M36 Srikar Anumula Male ICLS srikar.anumula@gmail.com

37 M37 B Sudheer Kumar Male IRTS bade.sudheerkrishna@gmail.com

38 M38 Vishal Singh Male IRS(C & CE) vsingh268@outlook.com

39 M39 Akash Patel Male IPS aks18nov@gmail.com

40 M40 Poorvi Garg Female IRTS capoorviagra@gmail.com

41 M41 Shiv Narayan Sharma Male IPS narayan.shiv288@gmail.com

42 M42 Shakti Mohan Avasthy Male IPS shakti.avasthy@gmail.com

43 M43 Avinash Pandey Male IRS(C & CE) avinashpandey615@gmail.com

44 M44 Ananya Kumar Singh Male IA & AS ananya.nliu@gmail.com

45 M45 Krishna Pratap Male IA & AS krishnaiitkgp@gmail.com

46 M46 Shahid Ahmed Male IPS shahid.ahmed1011@gmail.com

47 M47 Shashank  Bhatt Male IRAS shashankbhatt90@gmail.com

48 M48 Vipasha Parul Female IFS vipasha.parul@gmail.com

49 M49 Dwijaa Pratim Sen Male IFS dwijaapratim@gmail.com

50 M50 Joydeep Moitra   Male IRTS jdpmoitra12@gmail.com

51 M51 Isha Barak Female IES ishabarak23@gmail.com

52 M52 Aruna Arora Female IES arunaarora92@gmail.com

53 M53 Saurabh Bhargava Male IES sauravbhargava@hotmail.com

54 M54 Supriya Malik Female IES supriya.malik@gov.in

55 M55 Ritu Singh Female ISS sritu430@gmail.com

56 M56 Ishita Gupta Female ISS ishitagupta393@yahoo.in

57 M57 Suman Patel Female ISS sumanpatel1993@gmail.com

58 M58 Anjali Yadav Female ISS anjaliyadav848@gmail.com

59 M59 Ritesh Patel Male ISS riteshmaths.patel@gmail.com

60 M60 Sagar Choudhary Male ISS sgrchaudhary77@gmail.com

mailto:ishabarak23@gmail.com
mailto:arunaarora92@gmail.com
mailto:sauravbhargava@hotmail.com
mailto:supriya.malik@gov.in


#
OT 

Code
Name of the Officer Trainee Gender Service Name e-Mail

61 M61 Diptarka Das Male ISS diptarkadas1994@gmail.com

62 M62 Achu Sreekumar Male ISS achumuthalathu11@gmail.com

63 M63 Renu Verma Female ISS royalrenu228@gmail.com

64 M64 Erashree Gautam Female ISS erashreegautam@gmail.com

65 M65 Amelia Betsy C Female ISS ameliabts@gmail.com

66 M66 Mahalingaraya Male ISS cmraya619@gmail.com

67 M67 Dipankar Mitra Male ISS dipankar28mitra@gmail.com 

68 M68 Akhilesh Jha Male ISS jha.akhilesh09@gmail.com

69 M69 Ujjaval Srivastava Male ISS ujjavalsri777@gmail.com

70 M70 Atul Kumar Singh Male ISS atulkumar2561996@gmail.com

71 R01 Saveesh Varma Tadikonda Male IRS(C & CE) saveeshvarma@gmail.com

72 R02 Prashant Patel Male IFS pras1387@gmail.com

73 R03 Ashish Kumar Thakur Male IRTS ashishiias7@gmail.com

74 R04 Jaish Kumar Male IRPS jaish6276@gmail.com

75 R05 Anjali  Female IRS(C & CE) anju.rose20@gmail.com

76 R06 Garima Garg Female IRS(IT) garima301994@gmail.com

77 R07 Deepti Bagga Female ICAS dptbgg@gmail.com

78 R08 Shreya Gupta Female IPS roseash20@gmail.com

79 R09 Gautam Goyal Male IPS gautamgoyal682@gmail.com

80 R10 Ranjeeta Sharma Female IPS ranjeeta.sharma01@gmail.com

81 R11 Tarun Tomar Male IRAS taruntomar2020@gmail.com

82 R12 Dheeraj Sharma Male IRTS dheeraj.sharma0407@gmail.com

83 R13 Abhinav Dhiman Male IPS abhinavdhiman15@gmail.com

84 R14 Shashank  Male IPS shashank.ban99@gmail.com

85 R15 Zaidahmed Saeedahmed Ansari Male IRS(C & CE) zaidsansari@gmail.com

86 R16 Deepan M N Male IPS deepan.mn@gmail.com

87 R17 Srikanth D Male IRS(C & CE) dharmasriortho@gmail.com

88 R18 Divya Chandran Female IPoS divya.chandran10@yahoo.co.in

89 R19 Aswath Baji Male IRS(C & CE) aswathbaji@gmail.com

90 R20 Varsha Chhalotre Female IRTS vchhalotre7@gmail.com

91 R21 Abhinay Vishwakarma Male IPS abhi98xe@gmail.com

92 R22 Rohit Singh Male IRTS rohitsingh101166@gmail.com

93 R23 Dhoot Saiprasad Kirankumar Male IRS(IT) saiprasaddhoot28@gmail.com
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94 R24 Shelke Nachiket Vishwanath Male IPS natshelke@gmail.com

95 R25 Gaurav Rampravesh Rai Male IPS rai.gaurav21@gmail.com

96 R26 Jamir Munir Shaikh Male IFS jamirshaikh1889@gmail.com

97 R27 Suvendhu Kumar Patra Male IPS sp1391@gmail.com

98 R28 T Chitraa Female IRAS chitraathiyagarajaniyer@gmail.com

99 R29 Shree Raam R Male IPS shree_bazooka@yahoo.com

100 R30 Venkatesh M Male IRS(C & CE) vnkydoss@gmail.com

101 R31 Ishmeet Kaur Female IRS(IT) ishmeetkaur0710@gmail.com

102 R32 Nikita Jain Female IRS(IT) 1990nikitajain@gmail.com

103 R33 Urvashi Shekhawat Female IRTS usuvshekhawat@gmail.com

104 R34 Arvind Kumar Meena Male IRS(IT) akmeena123@gmail.com

105 R35 Chet Ram Meena Male IP & TA FS dhara90meena@gmail.com

106 R36 Vikash Nayak Male IFS vinayakiitd15@gmail.com

107 R37 Anoop Meena Male IIS rsbdanoopmeena@gmail.com

108 R38 Anusha G Female IRAS anusharajeshg@gmail.com

109 R39 Shiv Neharika Singh Female IRS(IT) shivneharikasingh@gmail.com

110 R40 Vinay K Chowdary Chirumamilla Male IRS(IT) vinay.chirumamilla91@gmail.com

111 R41 Palash Katiyar Male IRS(IT) katiyar.palash@gmail.com

112 R42 Ashish Gangwar Male IPS agangwar4@gmail.com

113 R43 Kuldeep Kumar Male IA & AS cooldeep121194@gmail.com

114 R44 Shubham Singh Male IRS(IT) shubhamsngh15@gmail.com

115 R45 Abhinav Sonkar Male IPS abhinavsnkr02@gmail.com

116 R46 Rohit Verma Male IPS vermarohit94@outlook.com

117 R47 Prashant Tomar Male IFS pra.tom1990@gmail.com

118 R48 Neeraj Kumar Tibrewal Male IFS nktibrewal@gmail.com

119 R49 Sushant Singh Male IPS sushantapsingh@gmail.com

120 R50 Avinash Rai Male IPS avinashrai1986@gmail.com

121 R51 Kumar Shubham Male IES kumarshubham3413@gmail.com

122 R52 Sushma Yadav Female IES bhoopsushma2016@gmail.com

123 R53 Munesh Sood Female IES soodmune5h@gmail.com

124 R54 Sanjana Kadyan Female IES sanjana.kadyan@gov.in

125 R55 Himanshi Female ISS iss.himanshi@gmail.com

126 R56 Himani Mehta Female ISS himani.mehta.iss@gmail.com
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127 R57 Rupali Gupta Female ISS rupaligupta.iss13@gmail.com

128 R58 Mohita Saxena Female ISS mohitasaxena09@gmail.com

129 R59 Mamta Kalra Female ISS mamtakalra42@gmail.com

130 R60 Saswati Halder Female ISS saswatistats@gmail.com

131 R61 Divyansh Shukla Male ISS divyansh.shukla.iss@gmail.com

132 R62 Kuldeep Aswal Male ISS aswal.kuldeep0@gmail.com

133 R63 Shantanu Dixit Male ISS dshantanu.bvs@gmail.com

134 R64 Shivam Singh Male ISS rajans779@gmail.com

135 R65 Ajay Kumar Kumawat Male ISS ajay12kumawat@gmail.com

136 R66 Nikhil Kumar Male ISS nikku512@gmail.com

137 R67 Shaswat Yadav Male ISS shaswatyadav0015@gmail.com

138 R68 Sridip Dey Male ISS sridip.dey@gmail.com

139 R69 Sanju Das Male ISS sanju.das.here@gmail.com

140 R70 Patil Naresh Dnyaneshwar Male ISS nareshpatil78@gmail.com


